SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator White on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 475 by Senator White

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 10, following"<u>seven</u>" and before "<u>notice</u>" change "<u>days</u>" to "<u>days</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 23, following "<u>condition</u>" and before "<u>does</u>" change "<u>who</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 24, following "<u>**R.S.**</u>" and before "<u>.</u>" change "<u>22:1821(D)(2)(i)</u>" to 7 "<u>22:1821(D)(2)(g)(i)</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 7, following "<u>can</u>" and before "<u>in</u>" change "<u>only be performed</u>" to "<u>be</u>
- 10 performed only"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 4, line 9, following "<u>that</u>" and before "<u>medical</u>" change "<u>their</u>" to "<u>his</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 4, line 27, following "<u>recommended</u>" and before "<u>.</u>" delete "<u>at this time</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 5, line 28, following "<u>federal</u>" and before "<u>and</u>" insert "<u>,</u>"